
2013 Mercer Lake/ISA
Official Results  (Saturday, Apr 20)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 6 Mount Saint Joseph  (D. Mischler) 05:16.50
2nd 5 Manhasset  (C. Marino) 05:33.55 5.4% 00:17.05 00:00:17.05
3rd 7 Kearny A  (S. Herrera) 05:47.70 9.9% 00:14.15 00:00:31.20
4th 4 Friends of Port Rowing  (P. Waskover) 06:03.51 14.9% 00:15.81 00:00:47.01

2 Mountain Lakes  (E. Abbott) Scratch
3 Saugatuck  (C. Meyer-Bosse) Scratch

Race 9b: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 08:10 AM
1st 2 Greenwich Crew  (A. RYDEVIK) 06:03.70
2nd 6 Blair  (E. Sexton) 06:25.91 6.1% 00:22.21 00:00:22.21
3rd 3 Norwalk River  (A. Ornato) 06:27.43 6.5% 00:01.52 00:00:23.73
4th 4 Baltimore A  (C. Davison) 06:30.83 7.5% 00:03.40 00:00:27.13
5th 5 Rye  (S. Carter) 06:43.11 10.8% 00:12.28 00:00:39.41
6th 7 Long Island  (M. Prince) 07:16.24 19.9% 00:33.13 00:01:12.54

Race 9c: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 3 @ 08:20 AM
1st 6 Connecticut  (L. Breck) 05:34.90
2nd 7 PNRA/Mercer A  (T. Holmes) 05:38.15 1.0% 00:03.25 00:00:03.25
3rd 3 Radnor  (J. Hughes) 05:39.77 1.5% 00:01.62 00:00:04.87
4th 4 Annapolis  (K. Hines) 06:09.75 10.4% 00:29.98 00:00:34.85
5th 5 Baltimore B  (J. Joseph) 06:27.81 15.8% 00:18.06 00:00:52.91

2 Merion Mercy  (K. Derewicz) Scratch

Race 9d: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 4 @ 08:30 AM
1st 4 PNRA/Mercer B  (A. Barbour) 05:37.30
2nd 6 Nutley  (C. Martin) 05:48.31 3.3% 00:11.01 00:00:11.01
3rd 3 Lawrenceville  (S. Milby) 06:06.18 8.6% 00:17.87 00:00:28.88
4th 5 Hun  (P. Johnson) 06:11.77 10.2% 00:05.59 00:00:34.47
5th 2 Kearny B  (E. McCurrie) 06:14.52 11.0% 00:02.75 00:00:37.22
6th 7 Newport RC  (E. Moretti) 06:22.56 13.4% 00:08.04 00:00:45.26

Race 10a: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 08:40 AM
1st 3 Greenwich Crew A  (C. O'Brien) 05:13.66
2nd 2 Annapolis  (A. Thomas) 05:15.19 0.5% 00:01.53 00:00:01.53
3rd 5 Lawrenceville  (H. Evans) 05:21.13 2.4% 00:05.94 00:00:07.47
4th 4 St. Peters Prep  (D. Berutti) 05:27.38 4.4% 00:06.25 00:00:13.72
5th 6 PNRA/Mercer A  (J. Lee) 05:30.37 5.3% 00:02.99 00:00:16.71
6th 7 Nutley  (J. Fett) 05:59.52 14.6% 00:29.15 00:00:45.86
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Race 10b: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 08:50 AM
1st 7 New Canaan B  (L. Brand) 04:45.40
2nd 3 Kearny  (D. Franco) 04:48.23 1.0% 00:02.83 00:00:02.83
3rd 4 Norwalk River  (D. Bulpitt) 05:01.01 5.5% 00:12.78 00:00:15.61
4th 2 Mountain Lakes  (B. Fitzgerald) 05:04.87 6.8% 00:03.86 00:00:19.47
5th 6 Blair  (C. Kurtz) 05:19.01 11.8% 00:14.14 00:00:33.61
6th 5 Rye  (L. Wilson) 05:25.77 14.1% 00:06.76 00:00:40.37

Race 10c: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 3 @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 New Canaan A  (R. Marsh) 02:40.03
2nd 5 Fordham Prep  (j. dougherty) 02:51.69 7.3% 00:11.66 00:00:11.66
3rd 2 PNRA/Mercer B  (J. Mulahy) 03:02.59 14.1% 00:10.90 00:00:22.56
4th 4 Manhasset A  (B. Raimondi) 03:02.90 14.3% 00:00.31 00:00:22.87
5th 6 Newport RC  (A. Stack) 03:04.53 15.3% 00:01.63 00:00:24.50

Race 10d: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 4 @ 09:10 AM
1st 5 Friends of Port Rowing  (M. DiSpigno) 05:36.70
2nd 3 Manhasset B  (M. Ottavio) 05:47.95 3.3% 00:11.25 00:00:11.25
3rd 4 Saugatuck  (W. Van Buren) 05:48.22 3.4% 00:00.27 00:00:11.52
4th 2 Hun  (S. st) 06:04.63 8.3% 00:16.41 00:00:27.93
5th 6 Iona Prep  (A. MOURANI) 06:45.59 20.5% 00:40.96 00:01:08.89

Race 11a: Womens 2nd Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 09:20 AM
1st 6 Mount Saint Joseph A  (G. Little) 05:16.70
2nd 2 New Canaan  (C. Hall-Tipping) 05:51.58 11.0% 00:34.88 00:00:34.88
3rd 4 Greenwich Crew  (W. Garden) 05:53.55 11.6% 00:01.97 00:00:36.85
4th 5 Annapolis  (D. Valcich) 06:09.55 16.7% 00:16.00 00:00:52.85
5th 3 PNRA/Mercer B  (O. Ling) 06:28.63 22.7% 00:19.08 00:01:11.93

Race 11b: Womens 2nd Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 09:30 AM
1st 3 Mount Saint Joseph B  (T. Czerpak) 06:20.90
2nd 6 Radnor  (C. Chen) 06:41.73 5.5% 00:20.83 00:00:20.83
3rd 4 Manhasset  (I. karantzios) 06:49.71 7.6% 00:07.98 00:00:28.81
4th 2 PNRA/Mercer A  (L. Colanduoni) 06:58.56 9.9% 00:08.85 00:00:37.66
5th 5 Friends of Port Rowing  (l. katz) 08:37.07 35.7% 01:38.51 00:02:16.17

1 Newport RC  (M. Beane) Scratch
7 Merion Mercy  (J. Leodori) Scratch

Race 12a: Mens 2nd Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 09:40 AM
1st 3 Fordham Prep A  (A. Cooke) 04:45.23
2nd 5 Friends of Port Rowing  (O. Walsh) 04:46.38 0.4% 00:01.15 00:00:01.15
3rd 7 New Canaan  (D. Rhymaun) 04:56.18 3.8% 00:09.80 00:00:10.95
4th 2 Long Island  (B. Cox) 05:07.96 8.0% 00:11.78 00:00:22.73
5th 4 Newport RC  (D. Kannenberg) 05:37.01 18.2% 00:29.05 00:00:51.78
6th 6 PNRA/Mercer B  (J. M) 06:21.70 33.8% 00:44.69 00:01:36.47
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Race 12b: Mens 2nd Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 09:50 AM
1st 6 Kearny  (G. Oliveira) 06:22.15
2nd 5 Greenwich Crew A  (A. Woo) 06:33.54 3.0% 00:11.39 00:00:11.39
3rd 4 Annapolis  (R. Martin) 06:42.40 5.3% 00:08.86 00:00:20.25
4th 3 PNRA/Mercer A  (D. Stoddard) 06:49.71 7.2% 00:07.31 00:00:27.56
5th 2 Greenwich Crew B  (A. Klevan) 07:09.83 12.5% 00:20.12 00:00:47.68

Race 13a: Womens Novice 4x Flight 1 @ 10:00 AM
1st 6 Conestoga A  (E. Hompe) 06:46.90
2nd 3 New Canaan  (G. Kulesz) 07:27.15 9.9% 00:40.25 00:00:40.25
3rd 2 Springside Chestnut Hill  (A. Sharma) 07:44.28 14.1% 00:17.13 00:00:57.38
4th 4 River Rowing A  (Z. Friedberg) 07:54.58 16.6% 00:10.30 00:01:07.68
5th 5 Long Island B  (K. ELMENDORF) 08:05.31 19.3% 00:10.73 00:01:18.41

7 Greenwich Crew  (V. Rojo) Scratch

Race 13b: Womens Novice 4x Flight 2 @ 10:10 AM
1st 7 River Rowing B  (L. Tasker) 07:30.26
2nd 2 Bachelors  (A. McKenzie) 07:36.41 1.4% 00:06.15 00:00:06.15
3rd 4 Sagamore Rowing  (A. Montick) 07:42.86 2.8% 00:06.45 00:00:12.60
4th 5 South Jersey A  (R. Pierce) 08:41.45 15.8% 00:58.59 00:01:11.19
5th 3 Norwalk River  (C. Tananbaum) 09:01.94 20.4% 00:20.49 00:01:31.68

6 Long Island A  (A. Alpy) Scratch

Race 14a: Mens Novice 4x Flight 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 New Canaan A  (D. Orner) 06:35.90
2nd 6 Bachelors  (J. Harnsbarger) 06:53.55 4.5% 00:17.65 00:00:17.65
3rd 5 River Rowing B  (R. SULLIVAN) 06:58.63 5.7% 00:05.08 00:00:22.73
4th 4 Malvern B  (n. rubino) 07:03.69 7.0% 00:05.06 00:00:27.79
5th 7 Norwalk River A  (K. Andersen) 07:11.82 9.1% 00:08.13 00:00:35.92
6th 2 Long Island  (D. clement) 07:51.48 19.1% 00:39.66 00:01:15.58

Race 14b: Mens Novice 4x Flight 2 @ 10:30 AM
1st 5 Conestoga A  (T. MCGOVERN) 06:50.10
2nd 2 River Rowing A  (S. McNulty-Kowal) 07:02.53 3.0% 00:12.43 00:00:12.43
3rd 6 Malvern A  (M. Daubney) 07:03.24 3.2% 00:00.71 00:00:13.14
4th 4 Conestoga B  (M. Monster) 07:56.23 16.1% 00:52.99 00:01:06.13

3 Norwalk River B  (H. Hobson) Did Not
Finish

7 Greenwich Crew  (S. Hayes) Scratch

Race 15a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:00 AM
1st 6 Blair  (A. Zimmermann) 06:55.50
2nd 2 Long Island  (V. Magnozzi) 07:06.63 2.7% 00:11.13 00:00:11.13
3rd 5 Newport RC  (R. Carr) 07:09.62 3.4% 00:02.99 00:00:14.12
4th 3 Lawrenceville  (A. Lazarus) 07:26.43 7.4% 00:16.81 00:00:30.93
5th 4 Peddie  (L. Moran) 07:28.64 8.0% 00:02.21 00:00:33.14
6th 7 River Rowing  (N. Florio) 07:35.79 9.7% 00:07.15 00:00:40.29
7th 1 Baltimore  (L. Hulbert) 07:38.42 10.3% 00:02.63 00:00:42.92
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Race 15b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:08 AM
1st 3 Saugatuck  (A. Savoca) 06:56.51
2nd 4 Mountain Lakes  (M. Endres) 07:00.20 0.9% 00:03.69 00:00:03.69
3rd 7 Nutley  (S. Montes) 07:04.36 1.9% 00:04.16 00:00:07.85
4th 6 Friends of Port Rowing  (L. Heyman) 07:24.08 6.6% 00:19.72 00:00:27.57
5th 2 Norwalk River  (J. Barr) 07:28.28 7.6% 00:04.20 00:00:31.77
6th 5 Mount Saint Joseph  (E. Tenzinger) 07:31.80 8.5% 00:03.52 00:00:35.29

1 South Jersey B  (J. Jacobson) Scratch

Race 15c: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:16 AM
1st 3 South Jersey A  (J. Garruto) 06:54.70
2nd 2 Connecticut A  (M. Galloway) 07:00.48 1.4% 00:05.78 00:00:05.78
3rd 4 Hun  (A. Natale) 07:11.42 4.0% 00:10.94 00:00:16.72
4th 6 PNRA/Mercer  (M. Kuhlman) 07:16.60 5.3% 00:05.18 00:00:21.90
5th 7 Kearny  (E. Magee) 07:20.22 6.2% 00:03.62 00:00:25.52
6th 5 Rye  (L. Gallagher) 08:05.59 17.1% 00:45.37 00:01:10.89

1 Merion Mercy  (R. Craig) Scratch

Race 16a: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:24 AM
1st 3 Salisbury School  (W. Taverna) 06:29.50
2nd 1 Newport RC  (N. Smith) 06:29.83 0.1% 00:00.33 00:00:00.33
3rd 2 Mountain Lakes  (C. Wolf) 06:30.27 0.2% 00:00.44 00:00:00.77
4th 5 Peddie  (M. Burke) 06:36.37 1.8% 00:06.10 00:00:06.87
5th 6 Iona Prep A  (C. Poniatowski) 06:42.91 3.4% 00:06.54 00:00:13.41
6th 4 Manhasset  (J. Schiefele) 06:47.67 4.7% 00:04.76 00:00:18.17

7 Baltimore A  (A. Will) Scratch

Race 16b: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:32 AM
1st 2 Blair  (M. Yu) 06:29.31
2nd 7 PNRA/Mercer  (J. Arduini) 06:31.92 0.7% 00:02.61 00:00:02.61
3rd 4 Norwalk River  (D. Sullivan) 06:32.62 0.9% 00:00.70 00:00:03.31
4th 3 Hun  (A. Marino) 06:34.82 1.4% 00:02.20 00:00:05.51
5th 5 Saugatuck  (G. Steffen) 06:40.69 2.9% 00:05.87 00:00:11.38
6th 1 South Jersey A  (V. Gardella) 06:41.55 3.1% 00:00.86 00:00:12.24
7th 6 Nutley  (A. Miskovich) 06:48.81 5.0% 00:07.26 00:00:19.50

Race 16c: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:40 AM
1st 7 Rye  (A. Martin) 06:22.90
2nd 2 Friends of Port Rowing  (Z. Herron) 06:30.45 2.0% 00:07.55 00:00:07.55
3rd 3 Long Island  (T. Ruijgh) 06:31.71 2.3% 00:01.26 00:00:08.81
4th 6 Greenwich Crew  (A. Wolf) 06:46.12 6.1% 00:14.41 00:00:23.22
5th 5 Lawrenceville  (D. Kidwell) 06:49.52 7.0% 00:03.40 00:00:26.62
6th 4 Fordham Prep  (M. Chrisphonte) 06:56.99 8.9% 00:07.47 00:00:34.09
7th 1 Annapolis  (T. Wentworth) 07:02.26 10.3% 00:05.27 00:00:39.36

Page 4 of  8 Printed: 2013-Apr-20 09:14 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Womens Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 11:48 AM
1st 7 New Canaan  (C. Hoelzl) 06:06.40
2nd 6 Pelham Community  (E. Sawyer) 06:07.81 0.4% 00:01.41 00:00:01.41
3rd 5 Greenwich Crew  (b. marcus) 06:24.09 4.8% 00:16.28 00:00:17.69
4th 3 River Rowing  (E. Ginsberg) 06:29.32 6.3% 00:05.23 00:00:22.92
5th 2 Sagamore Rowing  (S. Bousleiman) 06:33.28 7.3% 00:03.96 00:00:26.88
6th 1 Navesink B  (J. Gregg) 06:44.29 10.3% 00:11.01 00:00:37.89
7th 4 South Jersey A  (J. Garruto) 06:51.42 12.3% 00:07.13 00:00:45.02

Race 17b: Womens Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 11:56 AM
1st 5 Conestoga  (A. Graf) 06:23.40
2nd 7 Saugatuck  (A. Sabovic) 06:43.61 5.3% 00:20.21 00:00:20.21
3rd 3 Springside Chestnut Hill  (A. Bedrosian) 06:46.19 5.9% 00:02.58 00:00:22.79
4th 4 Navesink A  (M. Tobin) 06:57.07 8.8% 00:10.88 00:00:33.67
5th 2 Norwalk River  (L. Safko) 07:10.79 12.4% 00:13.72 00:00:47.39
6th 6 Long Island  (S. Larkin) 07:30.57 17.5% 00:19.78 00:01:07.17

Race 18a: Mens Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 12:04 PM
1st 2 New Canaan A  (S. Gerasimoff) 05:27.10
2nd 3 Malvern  (C. Frey) 05:28.37 0.4% 00:01.27 00:00:01.27
3rd 1 Saugatuck  (J. Monahan) 05:30.03 0.9% 00:01.66 00:00:02.93
4th 7 Conestoga A  (S. Pepin) 05:31.88 1.5% 00:01.85 00:00:04.78
5th 6 Navesink  (E. Bovino) 06:06.51 12.0% 00:34.63 00:00:39.41
6th 4 River Rowing  (D. Boyle) 06:41.83 22.8% 00:35.32 00:01:14.73

5 Baltimore  (J. Burton-Prateley) Scratch

Race 18b: Mens Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 12:12 PM
1st 4 New Canaan B  (G. Daniel) 06:09.90
2nd 5 Pelham Community  (C. Moetell) 06:10.27 0.1% 00:00.37 00:00:00.37
3rd 2 Norwalk River  (A. Sedlack) 06:15.36 1.5% 00:05.09 00:00:05.46
4th 6 Nereid  (J. Alvarino) 06:24.89 4.1% 00:09.53 00:00:14.99
5th 3 Long Island  (N. FONDACARO) 06:50.28 10.9% 00:25.39 00:00:40.38
6th 7 Greenwich Crew  (B. Rojo) 07:26.21 20.6% 00:35.93 00:01:16.31

1 Sagamore Rowing  (J. Brown) Excluded

Race 19a: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:20 PM
1st 5 Connecticut  (K. de Haas) 06:14.14
2nd 4 Manhasset  (C. McIntee) 06:21.98 2.1% 00:07.84 00:00:07.84
3rd 2 Lawrenceville  (C. Carroll) 06:26.87 3.4% 00:04.89 00:00:12.73
4th 7 Mount Saint Joseph B  (E. McHugh) 06:38.13 6.4% 00:11.26 00:00:23.99
5th 6 Newport RC  (R. Carr) 06:46.58 8.7% 00:08.45 00:00:32.44
6th 3 Friends of Port Rowing  (L. Heyman) 07:03.78 13.3% 00:17.20 00:00:49.64

1 Merion Mercy A  (S. Klippel) Scratch
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Race 19b: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:28 PM
1st 6 Saugatuck  (F. Cain) 06:09.05
2nd 3 PNRA/Mercer  (V. Jorgensen) 06:13.47 1.2% 00:04.42 00:00:04.42
3rd 4 Radnor  (N. Luker) 06:23.58 3.9% 00:10.11 00:00:14.53
4th 2 Mount Saint Joseph A  (M. Lawn) 06:25.68 4.5% 00:02.10 00:00:16.63
5th 7 Annapolis  (H. Swanson) 06:42.28 9.0% 00:16.60 00:00:33.23
6th 5 Greenwich Crew  (C. Matonis) 06:45.91 10.0% 00:03.63 00:00:36.86

1 South Jersey  (R. Rosenthal) Scratch

Race 20a: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:36 PM
1st 7 Annapolis  (N. Baummer) 05:48.20
2nd 4 South Jersey  (C. Yang) 06:02.80 4.2% 00:14.60 00:00:14.60
3rd 5 St. Peters Prep  (J. Glatman) 06:05.78 5.0% 00:02.98 00:00:17.58
4th 6 Manhasset  (D. Quinn) 06:13.25 7.2% 00:07.47 00:00:25.05
5th 3 Newport RC  (J. Sagrati) 06:16.21 8.0% 00:02.96 00:00:28.01
6th 1 Rye  (R. Esler) 06:25.14 10.6% 00:08.93 00:00:36.94
7th 2 Iona Prep  (B. O'Grady) 06:27.17 11.2% 00:02.03 00:00:38.97

Race 20b: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:44 PM
1st 6 PNRA/Mercer  (S. Kelly) 05:35.50
2nd 7 RowAmerica  (O. Grueterich) 05:44.77 2.8% 00:09.27 00:00:09.27
3rd 1 Lawrenceville  (A. England) 05:49.48 4.2% 00:04.71 00:00:13.98
4th 5 Salisbury School  (W. Wong) 05:49.74 4.2% 00:00.26 00:00:14.24
5th 2 Fordham Prep  (C. McCarrick) 05:52.96 5.2% 00:03.22 00:00:17.46
6th 4 Friends of Port Rowing  (B. Schor) 05:56.84 6.4% 00:03.88 00:00:21.34
7th 3 Saugatuck  (L. Glicklich) 06:04.50 8.6% 00:07.66 00:00:29.00

Race 23a: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 01:40 PM
1st 6 Manhasset  (M. GiLLIS) 05:59.90
2nd 5 Kearny B  (A. Pandini) 06:23.97 6.7% 00:24.07 00:00:24.07
3rd 4 Hun  (K. Lavine) 06:43.23 12.0% 00:19.26 00:00:43.33
4th 3 Newport RC  (J. Murphy) 07:07.22 18.7% 00:23.99 00:01:07.32
5th 7 Springside Chestnut Hill  (L. McCormack) 07:31.43 25.4% 00:24.21 00:01:31.53

1 Merion Mercy  (R. Craig) Scratch
2 Mount Saint Joseph  (H. Leonard) Scratch

Race 23b: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 01:48 PM
1st 4 Mountain Lakes A  (S. Marki) 06:08.31
2nd 5 Kearny A  (D. Almeida) 06:10.65 0.6% 00:02.34 00:00:02.34
3rd 6 Blair B  (S. Hill) 06:16.05 2.1% 00:05.40 00:00:07.74
4th 1 Swan Creek  (M. King) 06:20.10 3.2% 00:04.05 00:00:11.79
5th 3 Norwalk River  (D. Mahoney) 06:30.48 6.0% 00:10.38 00:00:22.17
6th 2 Peddie  (A. Papanicolaou) 06:49.50 11.2% 00:19.02 00:00:41.19
7th 7 Rye  (A. Kotyza) 07:15.29 18.2% 00:25.79 00:01:06.98
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Race 23c: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 01:56 PM
1st 2 Connecticut  (K. Maier) 05:59.60
2nd 1 Blair A  (H. Klein) 06:04.44 1.3% 00:04.84 00:00:04.84
3rd 6 PNRA/Mercer  (K. Gatchalian) 06:09.33 2.7% 00:04.89 00:00:09.73
4th 3 Nutley  (M. Fernandez) 06:10.86 3.1% 00:01.53 00:00:11.26
5th 5 Mountain Lakes B  (E. Abbott) 06:29.96 8.4% 00:19.10 00:00:30.36
6th 7 Baltimore  (C. Davison) 06:52.33 14.7% 00:22.37 00:00:52.73
7th 4 Long Island  (M. Dimitri) 07:20.32 22.4% 00:27.99 00:01:20.72

Race 21a: Womens 3rd Varsity 4+ Flight @ 02:04 PM
1st 3 Nutley  (J. Padilla) 06:36.90
2nd 4 Blair A  (E. Boak) 06:38.38 0.4% 00:01.48 00:00:01.48
3rd 5 Hun  (E. Chen) 07:03.42 6.7% 00:25.04 00:00:26.52
4th 7 Blair B  (Z. Garvey) 07:08.27 7.9% 00:04.85 00:00:31.37
5th 6 Newport RC  (K. Hewton) 07:49.10 18.2% 00:40.83 00:01:12.20

1 Manhasset A  (C. Marino) Scratch
2 Peddie  (K. Benham) Scratch

Race 24a: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:12 PM
1st 1 Kearny A  (A. Lijo) 05:20.80
2nd 6 Norwalk River  (L. McDonough) 05:23.51 0.8% 00:02.71 00:00:02.71
3rd 7 SoNo  (N. Roper) 05:31.61 3.4% 00:08.10 00:00:10.81
4th 2 Mountain Lakes B  (A. Horst) 05:32.52 3.7% 00:00.91 00:00:11.72
5th 4 Iona Prep  (C. Poniatowski) 05:42.25 6.7% 00:09.73 00:00:21.45
6th 5 Friends of Port Rowing  (N. Ross) 05:43.68 7.1% 00:01.43 00:00:22.88
7th 3 Manhasset B  (J. Messina) 05:44.77 7.5% 00:01.09 00:00:23.97

Race 24b: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:20 PM
1st 1 Manhasset A  (J. Yunakov) 05:18.90
2nd 2 Peddie  (D. Chang) 05:25.49 2.1% 00:06.59 00:00:06.59
3rd 4 St. Peters Prep A  (I. Flannery) 05:32.18 4.2% 00:06.69 00:00:13.28
4th 5 Blair  (E. Flora) 05:34.16 4.8% 00:01.98 00:00:15.26
5th 3 Rye  (K. Mueller) 05:36.27 5.4% 00:02.11 00:00:17.37
6th 6 Nutley  (A. Allison) 06:06.20 14.8% 00:29.93 00:00:47.30
7th 7 St. Peters Prep B  (G. Luzzi) 06:29.59 22.2% 00:23.39 00:01:10.69

Race 24c: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 02:28 PM
1st 2 Kearny B  (F. Lalama) 05:15.20
2nd 7 PNRA/Mercer  (C. Ilchert) 05:18.28 1.0% 00:03.08 00:00:03.08
3rd 1 Annapolis  (D. Malanoski) 05:20.32 1.6% 00:02.04 00:00:05.12
4th 6 Newport RC  (G. Bright) 05:32.74 5.6% 00:12.42 00:00:17.54
5th 3 Fordham Prep  (A. Tagliavia) 05:34.23 6.0% 00:01.49 00:00:19.03
6th 4 Hun  (S. Avgoustiniatos) 05:38.27 7.3% 00:04.04 00:00:23.07
7th 5 Mountain Lakes A  (P. Ippolito) 06:19.36 20.4% 00:41.09 00:01:04.16
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Mens 3rd Varsity 4+ Flight @ 02:36 PM
1st 4 Friends of Port Rowing  (M. Brandes) 05:40.46
2nd 3 Hun  (L. Klein) 05:43.10 0.8% 00:02.64 00:00:02.64
3rd 1 Blair  (D. Becker) 05:44.35 1.1% 00:01.25 00:00:03.89
4th 7 New Canaan  (L. Forsyth) 05:48.51 2.4% 00:04.16 00:00:08.05
5th 6 PNRA/Mercer  (T. Lee) 05:52.97 3.7% 00:04.46 00:00:12.51
6th 5 Newport RC  (R. Blecher) 06:05.19 7.3% 00:12.22 00:00:24.73
7th 2 Peddie  (M. McFarland) 06:12.83 9.5% 00:07.64 00:00:32.37
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